| SUOF THE CITE OF | City of Key West, FL City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040 Legislation Details | | | | | | | |
|------------------|---|--|----------|---|--------------|--------------|-----------------------------|---------------|
| File #: | Min | 24-1371 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | | |
| Туре: | Minu | utes | | | Status: | | Passed | |
| File created: | 4/15 | 5/2024 | | | In control | : | Key West Bight Management D | istrict Board |
| On agenda: | 5/8/2 | 2024 | | | Final action | on: | 5/8/2024 | |
| Title: | April 10, 2024 (Regular) | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Minutes | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Ver. Action By | | | | Action | | Result |
| 5/8/2024 | 1 | Key West Bight Managemer District Board | | | nent | ent Approved | | Pass |